
 
 

Diary for Mayor Marvin Rees 
June 2023 

 
Thursday 1st June 
 
No appointments 
 
Friday 2nd June 
 

15:30 Meeting with the US Embassy; the Chief of Staff in the Mayor's Office of Environment, Energy & Open Space; 
and the Chief of Environment, Energy, and Open Space at the City of Boston  

 
Saturday 3rd June 
 
08:45 Horfield Community 5k run with Cllr Tom Renhard 
 
Sunday 4th June 
 
No appointments 
 
Monday 5th June 
 
08:00 Internal meetings 
11:00 Meeting with the Local Government Association 
12:00 Internal meeting 
 
Tuesday 6th June 
 
10:00 Internal meetings 
16:00 Cabinet meeting 
 
Wednesday 7th June 
 
07:30 City Partners meeting and launch of the One City Plan 2023 
10:00 Local Government Association’s City Regions Board  
13:00 Internal meetings 
14:00 World Economic Forum’s Global Future Council on Cities 2023-24 meeting 
15:00 Internal meetings 
19:00 Bevin Lecture 2023 
 
Thursday 8th June 
 

08:30 Internal meeting 
09:00 Meeting with the Head of Enterprise, Inward Investment and Trade, and the Director of Business and Skills 

at the West of England Combined Authority 
12:30 Local Government Association’s Councillors’ Forum 
14:15 Local Government Association’s Executive Advisory Board 
16:00 Internal meeting 
 
Friday 9th June 
 
09:00 Internal meeting 
09:30 Keynote at Lawyers in Local Government’s Spring Conference 
10:00 Internal meeting 
10:30 Record video for Clean Air Day  
14:00 Visit to the site of the new Ashley Down Station  



Saturday 10th June 
 

13:30 HMS Prince of Wales’ Freedom of the City parade, service, and reception 
 
Sunday 11th June 
 
No appointments 
 
Monday 12th June 
 
14:00 Travel to Brussels 
 
Tuesday 13th June 
 
08:30 Meeting with the Leader of Glasgow City Council 
10:00 Brussels Urban Summit’s opening plenary 
12:00 Champion Mayors’ lunch 
14:00 Meeting of the Organisation for Economic Co-operation and Development’s Champion Mayors for Inclusive 

Growth 
19:00 Brussels Urban Summit Opening Reception 
 
Wednesday 14th June 
 
08:15 Eurocities breakfast meeting on City Diplomacy with the Global Parliament of Mayors 
10:30 Urban7 European networking meeting 
12:30 Party of European Socialists’ Progress Mayors lunch 
14:00 Global Parliament of Mayors’ event on empowering cities 
18:00 Travel to Bristol 
 
Thursday 15th June 
 
No appointments 
 
Friday 16th June 
 

No appointments 
 
Saturday 17th June 
 
No appointments 
 
Sunday 18th June 
 
No appointments 
 
Monday 19th June 
 
08:00 Interview with BBC Radio Bristol 
08:30 BBC Radio 4’s Today Programme 
09:30 Meeting with the Executive Director of St Pauls Carnival 
10:00 Meeting with Director at Ernst & Young 
10:15 Flag-raising for Armed Forces Day 
11:30 Internal meetings 
15:30 Interview with BBC Points West 
17:00 Meeting with the Vice-Chancellor of the University of Bristol 
 
Tuesday 20th June 
 

09:30 Internal meeting 
10:30 Meeting with the Chairman of the Prince’s Trust International Board and the Head of Philanthropy (Wales & 

Central Region) at the Prince’s Trust 
14:00 Interview with BBC Newsbeat 
 



Wednesday 21st June 
 

08:30 Meeting with the CEO of Babbasa 
10:00 Meeting with the Leader of Bath & North East Somerset Council 
12:30 City Partners meeting 
13:30 Sustainable Development Solutions Network’s Urban Finance Commission: Strengthening access to long-

term financing for sustainable development in cities and globally 
 
Thursday 22nd June 
 
08:00 Internal meeting 
08:30 Interview on Ujima Radio 
09:00 Windrush Day flag-raising 
10:00 Meeting with the Chief Executive of North Bristol NHS Trust 
11:30 Internal meeting 
14:00 Visit to the Vintage Mobile Cinema Bus  
15:00 Internal meeting 
18:45 Windrush 75 event: Clive Smith presents ‘Bristol’s Afrikan Legends of Martial Arts’ film premiere and panel 

discussion 
 
Friday 23rd June 
 

11:00 Internal meeting 
11:30 Interview on financial resilience for the Building Resilient Households Group 
14:30 Meeting with Sudanese community 
15:00 Internal meetings 
 
Saturday 24th June 
 
No appointments 
 
Sunday 25th June 
 
No appointments 
 
Monday 26th June 
 
08:15 Visit to Unicornfest launch 
09:00 Internal meeting 
10:00 Western Gateway Partnership Board 
12:00 Food Justice Fortnight launch event 
13:00 Internal meetings 
15:30 Meeting with Chief Inspector; Independent Chair of the Community Scrutiny Oversight Board at Avon & 

Somerset Police; and Cllr Asher Craig 
19:30 Travel to London 
 
Tuesday 27th June 
 
07:30 National Parliamentary Prayer Breakfast 2023 
10:00 Travel to Bristol 
13:00 Internal meetings 
16:00 Meeting with the Bristol Living Rent Commission 
 
Wednesday 28th June 
 

05:15 Travel to London 
08:00 His Majesty’s Government COP Alignment Meeting 
09:00 Climate Innovation Forum main plenary 
12:10 Climate Innovation Forum panel event: Accelerating net zero action in cities 
16:30 KPMG and Global Covenant of Mayors’ Innovate4Cities Market Place event 
17:30 3Ci Advisory Board Meeting 
19:30 US Embassy’s Independence Day Celebration 
22:30 Travel to Bristol 



Thursday 29th June 
 

08:30 Meeting with the Co-Chair of the UK Urban Futures Commission 
10:30 Travel to London 
14:00 Meeting with the Director of the Centre for Synchronous Leadership 
15:45 Internal meeting 
18:00 Good Faith Partnership’s ‘What’s Going On’ event 
 
Friday 30th June 
 
08:00 Temple Quarter Business Roundtable 
10:30 Photo for Wrong Trousers Day 
14:00 Meeting with the Co-Chairs of the Bristol Education Partnership’s Student Partnership Board  
15:00 Internal meeting 


